

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15731/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2005 in WA No. 820/2005 of  
the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

A.SATYANARAYANA REDDY AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDING OFFICER, LABOUR COURT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.  
for Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on next Monday.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER