

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3053 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

A.SATYANARAYANA REDDY AND ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRESIDING OFFICER, LABOUR COURT & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with office report for direction)

Date: 15/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Santosh Kr. Deepak, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.
Mr. B. Debojit, Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 24.7.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR